

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000191093 3)))



H080001910933ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS



ENCODED	SOLUTIONS,	LLC
---------	------------	-----

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

M. THOMAS

EXAMINER

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

AUG 1 1 2008 8/8/2008

From:Zies Widcaman Sutch & Malek PL -321 2552351

e.,

08/08/2008 13:17

4) 4

4

#599 P.002/003

ŕ

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

**2

SUBJECT: Encoded Solutions, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christina B. Sutch, Esquire (Name of Person)

Zies Widerman Sutch & Malek (Firm/Company)

202 N. Harbor City Blvd., Suite 101 (Address)

Melbourne, FL 32935 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Christina B. Sutch, Esquire
 at (321)
 255-2332

 (Name of Person)

 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

 Image: Signature
 <td

CR2E097 (8/05)



From:Zies Widemman Sutch & Malek PL 321 2552351

#599 P.003/003

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

1. The name of the company is Encoded Solutions, LLC

2. The document number of the company is L07000035303

- 3. The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was June 20, 2008
- 4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner as the dissolution on August 8, 2008

Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership interests necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:

Signature	Typed or Printed Name	
Jamet Gotor, Menber	James A. Yates, Majority Member	BB AUG
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		F STATE
Filing Fee: \$100.00		

CR2E097 (8/05)